Tokio Long Course Time Trial

Event Date: September 14th 2014

Race Director: Mark Booth
Chief Referee: Peter Dunne
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Bike Reg

Class

4 Lap Short Junior TT Course
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127 Junior Female 10 and Under
Junior Male 10 and Under
254 Junior Male 10 and Under
40 Junior Male 10 and Under
Junior Male 10 and Under
Junior Male 10 and Under

252 Junior Female 11-12
189 Junior Female 13-14
28 Junior Male 13-14

262 Junior Female 15-16
196 Junior Male 15-16
204 Junior Male 15-16
253 Junior Male 15-16
50 Junior Male 15-16
158 Female Open
73 Female Open
Female open

First Name

Megan
Enshe-Nico
Nazarai
Manning
Ethan
Gordon

Julianne
Alyssa
Benjamin

Tristan
Daniel
Tyler
Christian
Shomari
Nicole
Belinda
Kristen

Last Name

Hands
Davis

Fox

Smith
Butterfield
Smith

Oatley
Rowse
Edwards

Narraway
Oatley
Smith
Oatley
Steede
Mitchell
Castree
Palmer
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Total Tm Diff Sponsor/Team
12:30.428 Winners Edge
10:58.048 Social Cycles
11:34.259 36.211 Social Cycles

11:42.856 44.808 Social Cycles
13:25.355 02:27.3 Social Cycles
16:08.071 05:10.0 Social Cycles

41:07.829
34:17.797
36:25.851

1:10:59.189
0:49:32.158

0:52:03.510

Fast Forward Bicycle Works
Fast Forward Bicycle Works

Social Cycles

Tokio

Fast Forward Bicycle Works
0:51:11.247 01:39.1 Winners Edge
0:52:33.371 03:01.2 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
1:00:07.422 10:35.3 Winners Edge

Winners Edge

0:57:53.926 05:50.4 Fast Forward Bicycle Works

1:02:25.104

Madison-Digicel



Race Director:
Chief Referee:

Mark Booth
Peter Dunne

Tokio Long Course Time Trial

Event Date: September 14th 2014

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Bike Reg

Class

2 Lap TT Course
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271 Male Open
Male Open
147 Male Open
8 Male Open
242 Male Open
246 Male Open
Male Open
291 Male Open
154 Female Veterans
159 Female Veterans
76 Female Veterans
44 Female Veterans
66 Female Veterans
57 Male Veterans
179 Male Veterans
103 Male Veterans
270 Male Veterans
133 Male Veterans
250 Male Veterans
142 Male Veterans
248 Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans

First Name

Anthony
Mark
Justin
Chequan
Sean
Kwame
Duncan
Dennis
Karen
Heather
Wenda
Andrea
Earlena
Neil
Geoff
Christopher
Kevin
Glenn
Clifford
Anthony Ricky
Charles
Randolph
Rory

Tim

Last Name

Bartley
Robinson
Ferreira
Richardson
Dickinson
Curling
Simons
Joell
Bordage
Roque
Roberts
Proctor
Ingham
de ste Croix
Smith
Eaton
Tucker
Franklin
Roberts
Smith
Leonard
Smith
Gorman
Palmer
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Total Tm

0:48:42.616
0:49:13.533
0:52:11.280
0:53:42.368
0:54:01.581
0:54:10.770
0:56:58.882
0:58:09.053
0:55:26.896
0:59:35.566
0:59:37.707
1:02:34.503
1:04:41.162
0:48:03.714
0:50:19.874
0:52:55.945
0:54:17.648
0:54:38.645
0:55:36.275
0:55:58.089
0:56:06.583
0:57:13.238
0:57:45.334
0:59:00.416
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Diff Sponsor/Team

Winners Edge
30.917 tokio
03:28.7 Winners Edge
04:59.8 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
05:19.0 Social Cycles
05:28.2 Madison-Digicel
08:16.3 Winners Edge
09:26.4 Social Cycles
Tokio
04:08.7 Winners Edge
04:10.8 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
07:07.6 Social Cycles
09:14.3 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
Fast Forward Bicycle Works
02:16.2 Tokio
04:52.2 Tokio
06:13.9 Winners Edge
06:34.9 Winners Edge
07:32.6 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
07:54.4 Winners Edge
08:02.9 Tokio
09:09.5 Tokio
09:41.6
10:56.7



