## **Tokio Long Course Time Trial**

#### Event Date: September 14th 2014

Race Director:Mark BoothChief Referee:Peter DunneResults Provided By:Bermuda Timing Systems



Pos	Bike Reg Class	First Name	Last Name	<u>Total Tm</u>	<u>Diff</u>	Sponsor/Team					
<u>4 Lap Short Junior TT Course</u>											
1	127 Junior Female 10 and Under	Megan	Hands	12:30.428		Winners Edge					
1	Junior Male 10 and Under	Enshe-Nico	Davis	10:58.048		Social Cycles					
2	254 Junior Male 10 and Under	Nazarai	Fox	11:34.259	36.211	Social Cycles					
3	40 Junior Male 10 and Under	Manning	Smith	11:42.856	44.808	Social Cycles					
4	Junior Male 10 and Under	Ethan	Butterfield	13:25.355	02:27.3	Social Cycles					
5	Junior Male 10 and Under	Gordon	Smith	16:08.071	05:10.0	Social Cycles					
<u>1 Lap TT</u>	<u>Course</u>										
1	252 Junior Female 11-12	Julianne	Oatley	41:07.829		Fast Forward Bicycle Works					
1	189 Junior Female 13-14	Alyssa	Rowse	34:17.797		Fast Forward Bicycle Works					
1	28 Junior Male 13-14	Benjamin	Edwards	36:25.851		Social Cycles					
<u>2 Lap TT</u>	<u>Course</u>										
1	262 Junior Female 15-16	Tristan	Narraway	1:10:59.189		Tokio					
1	196 Junior Male 15-16	Daniel	Oatley	0:49:32.158		Fast Forward Bicycle Works					
2	204 Junior Male 15-16	Tyler	Smith	0:51:11.247	01:39.1	Winners Edge					
3	253 Junior Male 15-16	Christian	Oatley	0:52:33.371	03:01.2	Fast Forward Bicycle Works					
4	50 Junior Male 15-16	Shomari	Steede	1:00:07.422	10:35.3	Winners Edge					
1	158 Female Open	Nicole	Mitchell	0:52:03.510		Winners Edge					
2	73 Female Open	Belinda	Castree	0:57:53.926	05:50.4	Fast Forward Bicycle Works					
1	Female open	Kristen	Palmer	1:02:25.104		Madison-Digicel					

## **Tokio Long Course Time Trial**

#### Event Date: September 14th 2014

# Race Director:Mark BoothChief Referee:Peter DunneResults Provided By:Bermuda Timing Systems

							CIATION
Pos	<u>Bike Reg</u>	<u>Class</u>	First Name	Last Name	<u>Total Tm</u>	<u>Diff</u>	Sponsor/Team
<u>2 Lap TT</u>	<u>Course</u>						
1	271	Male Open	Anthony	Bartley	0:48:42.616		Winners Edge
2		Male Open	Mark	Robinson	0:49:13.533	30.917	tokio
3	147	Male Open	Justin	Ferreira	0:52:11.280	03:28.7	Winners Edge
4	8	Male Open	Chequan	Richardson	0:53:42.368	04:59.8	Fast Forward Bicycle Works
5	242	Male Open	Sean	Dickinson	0:54:01.581	05:19.0	Social Cycles
6	246	Male Open	Kwame	Curling	0:54:10.770	05:28.2	Madison-Digicel
7		Male Open	Duncan	Simons	0:56:58.882	08:16.3	Winners Edge
8	291	Male Open	Dennis	Joell	0:58:09.053	09:26.4	Social Cycles
1	154	Female Veterans	Karen	Bordage	0:55:26.896		Tokio
2	159	Female Veterans	Heather	Roque	0:59:35.566	04:08.7	Winners Edge
3	76	Female Veterans	Wenda	Roberts	0:59:37.707	04:10.8	Fast Forward Bicycle Works
4	44	Female Veterans	Andrea	Proctor	1:02:34.503	07:07.6	Social Cycles
5	66	Female Veterans	Earlena	Ingham	1:04:41.162	09:14.3	Fast Forward Bicycle Works
1	57	Male Veterans	Neil	de ste Croix	0:48:03.714		Fast Forward Bicycle Works
2	179	Male Veterans	Geoff	Smith	0:50:19.874	02:16.2	Tokio
3	103	Male Veterans	Christopher	Eaton	0:52:55.945	04:52.2	Tokio
4	270	Male Veterans	Kevin	Tucker	0:54:17.648	06:13.9	Winners Edge
5	133	Male Veterans	Glenn	Franklin	0:54:38.645	06:34.9	Winners Edge
6	250	Male Veterans	Clifford	Roberts	0:55:36.275	07:32.6	Fast Forward Bicycle Works
7	142	Male Veterans	Anthony Ricky	Smith	0:55:58.089	07:54.4	Winners Edge
8	248	Male Veterans	Charles	Leonard	0:56:06.583	08:02.9	Tokio
9		Male Veterans	Randolph	Smith	0:57:13.238	09:09.5	Tokio
10		Male Veterans	Rory	Gorman	0:57:45.334	09:41.6	
11		Male Veterans	Tim	Palmer	0:59:00.416	10:56.7	

